DARBUOTOJAI

Assoc Prof Dr Mindaugas Rimeika, Head
Contacts SRK 11 418 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4713

Mobile +370 616 19 973

Local phone 9124

Email mindaugas.rimeika@vgtu.lt

Prof Dr Habil Algimantas Cesnuleviéius, Professor
Contacts SRK Il 420 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4713

Local phone 9713

Email algimantas.cesnulevicius@vgtu.lt

Prof Dr Valentinas Saulys, Professor
Contacts SRK Il 314 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4715

Local phone 9715

Email valentinas.saulys@vgtu.lt

Assoc Prof Dr Lina Bagdziunaité-Litvinaitiené, Associate professor
Contacts SRK 11 413 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4715

Local phone 9713

Email lina.litvinaitiene@vgtu.lt

Assoc Prof Dr Regimantas Dauknys, Associate professor
Contacts SRK 11 403 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4713

Local phone 9713

Email regimantas.dauknys@vgtu.lt

Vaida Larionoviené, Affairs Manager
Contacts SRK 11 419 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4713

Local phone 9713

Email vaida.larionoviene@vgtu.It

Assoc Prof Dr Oksana Survilé, Associate professor
Contacts SRK 11 513 kab.

Phone +370 5 237 0654

Local phone 9654

Email oksana.survile@vgtu.lt

Assoc Prof Dr Marina Valentukeviciené, Associate professor
Contacts SRK 11 403 kab.

Phone +3705 274 4713

Local phone 9713

Email marina.valentukeviciene@vgtu.lt

Dr Ramuné Albrektiené, Lecturer
Contacts SRK Il 403 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4713

Local phone 9713

Email ramune.albrektiene@vgtu.lt

Dr Dalia Janeliauskiené, Lecturer
Contacts SRK 11 419 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4713

Local phone 9713

Email dalia.janeliauskiene@vgtu.lt
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Dr Andrius Litvinaitis, Associate professor
Contacts SRK 11 413 kab.

Phone +370 5 270 8545

Local phone 9642

Email andrius.litvinaitis@vgtu.lt

Dr Svetlana Ofverstrom, Lecturer
Contacts SRK 11 420 kab.

Phone +370 5 247 7413

| Local phone 413

Email svetlana.ofverstrom@vgtu.lt

Dr Mindaugas Stankevicius, Lecturer
Contacts SRK 11 419 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4715

Local phone 9713

Email mindaugas.stankevicius@vgtu.lt

Anzelika Jurkiené, laboranté
Contacts SRK 11 420 kab.
Phone +370 5 274 4713

Local phone 9123

Email anzelika.jurkiene@vgtu.lt

Dr Ala Kirjanova, Lecturer
Contacts SRK 11 403 kab.
Phone +370 5 274 4713
Local phone 9713

Email ala.kirjanova@vgtu.It

Assoc Prof Dr Ausra Mazeikiené, Associate professor
Contacts SRK 11 403 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4713

Local phone 9713

Email ausra.mazeikiene@vgtu.lt

Albinas Krutkis, Head of laboratory
Contacts SRA 11 2005 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4716

Local phone 9716

Email albinas.krutkis@vgtu.lt

Tomas Zemaitis, Head of laboratory
Contacts SRA Il 10/2 kab.

Phone +370 5 274 4714

Local phone 9714

Email tomas.zemaitis@vgtu.lt
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